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Sandown, NH -  2017-18 Budget Committee Meeting Agenda 

The committee meets on the following dates at Town Hall. 

The public is invited to attend. Times are approximate. 

 

Date Time Department Account 

09/13/17 
 

7:00 PM 
 

7:10 PM 
 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Administrative Items 
Building Inspector 
Electrical Inspector 
Plumbing 
Septic 
Code Enforcement 
Street Lights 

 
 
4241-20 
4241-23 
4241-22 
4242-24 
4241-21 
4316-27 

09/20/17 - No Meeting  (Rosh Hashanah)  

09/27/17 7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Patriotic Purposes 
Tan Note 
Debt Expense – Principal 
Debt Expense – Interest 
Assessing Account 
Finance 
Budget Committee 

 
4583-40 
4723-42 
4711-42 
4721-42 
4150-06 
4150-05 
4150-09 

10/04/17 7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

 
7:20 PM 

 
 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Elect. & Reg. Moderator  
Elect. & Reg. Supervisor of the checklist  
Town Clerk 
Tax Collector 
Treasurer 

 
4140-04 
4140-03 
4140-02 
4150-07 
4150-08 

10/11/17 7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Cemetery 
Trustees of the Trust 
Planning 
ZBA 

 
4195-14 
4199-16 
4191-11 
4191-12 

10/18/17 – No Meeting  (available for make-up / continuation)  

10/25/17 – Rescheduled 
to 11/29  

7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Highway Facility 
Highway Operating 
Sanitation Facility 
Sanitation Operating 
Sanitation Site  
Recycling 

 
4311-25 
4312-26 
4321-28 
4324-29 
4325-30 
4626-31 

11/01/17 
Canceled – no power  

7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Executive 
Government Buildings 

 
4130-01 
4194-13 

11/08/17 7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Health Officer 
Animal Control 

 
4411-32 
4414-33 
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Police 4210-17 

11/15/17  
Rescheduled from 11/1  

7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Executive 
Government Buildings 

 
4130-01 
4194-13 

11/22/17 – No Meeting  (Thanksgiving)  

11/29/17 7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Library 
Highway Facility 
Highway Operating 
Sanitation Facility 
Sanitation Operating 
Sanitation Site  
Recycling 

 
4550-39 
4311-25 
4312-26 
4321-28 
4324-29 
4325-30 
4626-31 

 
12/06/17 

7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 
7:30 PM 

 
 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Conservation 
Recreation Building 
Parks & Recreation 
Parks & Recreation (summer & special) 

 
4619-41 
4520-38 
4520-36 
4520-37 

12/13/17 7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

 
7:45 PM 

 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Fire 
Rescue 
Community Assistance  
Health & Human Services 
Insurance 
Benefits  
Government Buildings  

 
4220-19 
4215-18 
4445-35 
4415-34 

4550-39 

4155-10 

4194-13 

12/20/17  (available for make-up)   

01/03/18 7:00 PM 
7:05 PM 

 
 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Library  
Executive  
Government Buildings  
Warrant Articles  

 
4550-39 
4130-01 

4194-13 

 

 

Be advised:  

The items on the agenda may not be discussed in the exact order listed. The Budget Committee may 

discuss other business brought before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda.   
 
Other Important Dates 
 
Warrant Articles Due:  Deadline Tuesday, January 9, 2018 by 4:00 pm   
 
Final Hearing: Tuesday, January 9, 2018 6:00 pm/Snow date Wednesday, January 10, 2017 6:00 pm  
 
MS-737: DATE TO BE DETERMINED  
 
Election Date: Tuesday, March 13, 2018           


