Sandown, NH - 2017-18 Budget Committee Meeting Agenda

The committee meets on the following dates at Town Hall.

The public is invited to attend. Times are approximate.

Date	Time	Department	Account
09/13/17		Pledge of Allegiance Administrative Items Building Inspector Electrical Inspector Plumbing Septic Code Enforcement Street Lights	4241-20 4241-23 4241-22 4242-24 4241-21 4316-27
09/20/17 - No Meeting		(Rosh Hashanah)	
09/27/17		Pledge of Allegiance Patriotic Purposes Tan Note Debt Expense – Principal Debt Expense – Interest Assessing Account Finance Budget Committee	4583-40 4723-42 4711-42 4721-42 4150-06 4150-05 4150-09
10/04/17	7:05 PM	Pledge of Allegiance Elect. & Reg. Moderator Elect. & Reg. Supervisor of the checklist Town Clerk Tax Collector Treasurer	4140-04 4140-03 4140-02 4150-07 4150-08
10/11/17		Pledge of Allegiance Cemetery Trustees of the Trust Planning ZBA	4195-14 4199-16 4191-11 4191-12
10/18/17 – No Meeting		(available for make-up / continuation)	
10/25/17 – Rescheduled to 11/29		Pledge of Allegiance Highway Facility Highway Operating Sanitation Facility Sanitation Operating Sanitation Site Recycling	4311-25 4312-26 4321-28 4324-29 4325-30 4626-31
11/01/17 Canceled – no power		Pledge of Allegiance Executive Government Buildings	4130-01 4194-13
11/08/17		Pledge of Allegiance Health Officer Animal Control	4411-32 4414-33

		Police	4210-17
11/15/17 Rescheduled from 11/1		Pledge of Allegiance Executive Government Buildings	4130-01 4194-13
11/22/17 – No Meeting		(Thanksgiving)	
11/29/17	7:00 PM 7:05 PM	Pledge of Allegiance Library Highway Facility Highway Operating Sanitation Facility Sanitation Operating Sanitation Site Recycling	4550-39 4311-25 4312-26 4321-28 4324-29 4325-30 4626-31
12/06/17	7:05 PM	Pledge of Allegiance Conservation Recreation Building Parks & Recreation Parks & Recreation (summer & special)	4619-41 4520-38 4520-36 4520-37
12/13/17	7:05 PM	Pledge of Allegiance Fire Rescue Community Assistance Health & Human Services Insurance Benefits Government Buildings	4220-19 4215-18 4445-35 4415-34 4550-39 4155-10 4194-13
12/20/17		(available for make-up)	
01/03/18	7:00 PM 7:05 PM	Pledge of Allegiance Library Executive Government Buildings Warrant Articles	4550-39 4130-01 4194-13

Be advised:

The items on the agenda may not be discussed in the exact order listed. The Budget Committee may discuss other business brought before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda.

Other Important Dates

Warrant Articles Due: Deadline Tuesday, January 9, 2018 by 4:00 pm

Final Hearing: Tuesday, January 9, 2018 6:00 pm/Snow date Wednesday, January 10, 2017 6:00 pm

MS-737: DATE TO BE DETERMINED

Election Date: Tuesday, March 13, 2018